SEU-Monash Suzhou Workshop 2016 (Monday, 18.07.2016)

8:15-8:30 Arriving Arrive at Southeast University-Monash University Joint Graduate School (Suzhou)
8:30 - 9:00 Welcome and Context Prof. Aibin Yu Prof. Pan Liu and Prof. Geoff Rose each give a 10 min presentation providing an overview of each group
Transportation Engineering Conference Highway Engineering Conference
Name School Email Name School Email
Alexa Delbosc Monash Universit alexa.delbosc@monash.ed
X by xa.delbosc@ = Bin Yu Southeast Univeisity yb@seu.edu.cn
Chengcheng Xu Southeast Univeisity iamxccl@163.com
Chris De Gruyter Monash Universit chris.degruyter@monash.ed
I = L - I _g uyter@mona = Jianchuan Cheng Southeast Univeisity jccheng@seu.edu.cn
. . |Dawei Li Southeast Univeisity lidawei@seu.edu.cn
Each gives a 10 to 20 min E—
9:00 - 10:30 presentation on research Fan Yang Southeast Univeisity fanyang@seu.edu.cn Ta0 Ma Seuiliees: Uiy i@ e G
interests Geoff Rose Monash University geoff.rose@monash.edu
Research Issues Graham Currie Monash Universit graham.currie@monash.ed ’ N
urm by urh = Xianhua Chen Southeast Univeisity chenxh@seu.edu.cn
Inhi Kim Monash University inhi.kim@monash.edu
i i . !@ . . . .. .
Kuniany Monash UmV(_er'ltY kun.an@monash.edu Xingyu Gu Southeast Univeisity guxingyul976@163.com
Long Cheng Southeast Univeisity longcheng.1989@163.com
Zhiyuan (Terry) Liu Southeast Univeisity leakeliu@163.com Yanhui Niu Suzhou To!:)ollne niuyh@top-o-line.com
Technologiesg
10:30 - 11:00 T Bl Long morning tea for everyone to mix and follow up on areas of mutual research Long morning tea for everyone to mix and follow up on areas of mutual research
interest interest
11:00- 12:00 Group discussion Potential areas of research collabqraﬂon, mechanisms for progressing Potential areas of research collabqratlon, mechanisms for progressing
collaborative research collaborative research
12:00 -13:00 Lunch Jinlinxuan Restaurant
13:00 -13:30 Prof. Tao Ma, and Prof. Geoff Rose each give a 10 min presentation providing an overview of current education/teaching/learning issues in their respective countries
Name School
. . Xiucheng Guo Southeast Univeisity seuguo@163.com
Each PVES & 10 min Chengcheng Xu Southeast Univeisity iamxccl@163.com
13:30 -14:30 presentation on the Fan Yan Southeast Univeisit: fanyang@seu.edu.cn
' ’ teaching units from - g — -y _y_g —
Southeast Univeisity Jianchuan Cheng Southeast Univeisity jccheng@seu.edu.cn
Xianhua Chen Southeast Univeisity chenxh@seu.edu.cn
Bin Yu Southeast Univeisity yb@seu.edu.cn
14:30 - 15:00 Education Issues Tea Break Long afternoon tea for everyone to mix and follow up on areas of mutual research interest
Name School Email
Graham Currie Monash University graham.currie@monash.edu
Each gives a 10 or 20 min e . . Ao (1
1500 — 16.00 presentation from Inhi Kim Monash University inhi.kim@monash.edu
Monash Univeisit
Y Kun An Monash University kun.an@monash.edu
Yadan Yan Monash University wenhee@163.com
16:00 — 17:00 General discussion General discussion of synergies in teaching and curriculum, assessment approaches et.
17:00 - 17:15 Closing Session Prof. Jianchuan Cheng and Prof. Geoff Rose general wrap up and thanks to everyone
Name School Email
Alexa Delbosc Monash University alexa.delbosc@monash.edu

Bin Yu

Southeast Univeisity yb@seu.edu.cn
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